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INTENSIVE ENGLISH COURSE LEVEL B1-B2 - 60 h 
GROUP I 

Dates of classes: TUESDAY and THURSDAY 

Hours:  Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 (including a 5-minute break) 
Thursday 17:15 – 19:40 (including a 10-minute break) 

Place of 
implementation: 

On-line classes - MS Teams platform,  team „Intensywny kurs języka 
angielskiego” 

 

DETAILED SCHEDULE OF CLASSES 

Months L.p. Date Day of the 
week Hours Number of 

hours 

AP
RI

L 

1 06.04.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
2 08.04.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
3 13.04.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
4 15.04.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
5 20.04.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
6 22.04.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
7 27.04.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
8 29.04.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 

M
AY

 

9 04.05.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
10 06.05.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
11 11.05.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
12 13.05.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
13 18.05.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
14 20.05.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
15 25.05.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
16 27.05.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 

JU
N

E 

17 01.06.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
18 08.06.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
19 10.06.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
20 15.06.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
21 17.06.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
22 22.06.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 18:50 2 
23 24.06.2021 Thursday 17:15 - 19:40 3 
24 29.06.2021 Tuesday 17:15 - 19:40 3 

 


